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ENGLISH
INSTRUCTIONS

Screw the hose adapter into the 8-in-1
Water Pressure Gun InnovaGoods® and,
with the tap closed, connect the hose.
The upper control has 3 positions: closed,
normal jet and jet with soap. You can also
regulate the water intake.
You can choose between 8 types of jets by
rotating the nozzle: 

1.Pressurized water jet
2.Precision jet
3.Fog
4.Rain
5.Spray at an angle
6.Horizontal spray 
7.Vertical spray
8.Humidifer

 8-in-1 Water Pressure Gun InnovaGoods®
has a tank, fill it with soap, incesticide or
fertilizer and select that position in the
upper control. 

WARNINGS

This product is not household waste, so
follow the environmental standards for
recycling. Suitable for domestic use only.
This device is not designed for use by
children or people with physical and mental
disabilities, unless they are fully supervised
by an adult who is responsible for their
safety.

   

FRANÇAIS
INSTRUCTIONS

Vissez l'adaptateur pour tuyau au 8-in-1
Water Pressure Gun InnovaGoods® et,
mettez le tuyau avec le robinet fermé.
L'embout supérieur a 3 positions : fermé,
jet normal et jet avec savon. Vous pouvez
également réguler l'entrée d'eau.
Vous pouvez choisir entre 8 types de jet
en tournant la tête de pulvérisation :

1.Jet d'eau sous pression
2.Jet de précison
3.Brume 
4.Pluie 
5.Spray en angle 
6.Spray horizontal  
7.Spray vertical  
8.Humifificateur

8-in-1 Water Pressure Gun InnovaGoods®
dispose d'un réservoir, remplissez-le avec
du savon, de l'insecticide ou d'engrais et
sélectionnez cette position sur l'embout
supérieure.

AVERTISSEMENTS

Ce produit n’est pas un déchet ménager,
merci de suivre les règlements
environnementaux en vigueur pour son
recyclage. Cet appareil est uniquement
destiné à un usage domestique. Cet appareil
n’a pas été conçu pour être manipulé par des
enfants ou des personnes ayant des capacités
physiques ou psychiques limitées à moins
qu’ils ne soient sous la surveillance d’un
adulte responsable de leur sécurité.

   

ESPAÑOL
INSTRUCCIONES

Enrosque el adaptador para manguera en
8-in-1 Water Pressure Gun InnovaGoods®
y, con el grifo cerrado, conecte la
manguera.
El mando superior tiene 3 posiciones:
cerrado, chorro normal y chorro con jabón.
También puede regular la entrada de agua.
Puede elegir entre 8 tipos de chorro
girando la boquilla:

1.Chorro de agua a presión  
2.Chorro de precisión  
3.Neblina  
4.Lluvia  
5.Espray en ángulo  
6.Espray horizontal  
7.Espray vertical  
8.Humedecedor

8-in-1 Water Pressure Gun InnovaGoods®
dispone de un depósito, llénelo con jabón,
insecticida o fertilizante y seleccione esa
posición en el mando superior.

ADVERTENCIAS

Este producto no es un residuo doméstico.
Siga las normativas medioambientales
vigentes para su reciclaje. Únicamente apto
para uso doméstico. Este dispositivo no está
diseñado para que lo manejen niños o
personas con capacidades físicas o psíquicas
limitadas, salvo que cuenten con la
supervisión de un adulto responsable de su
seguridad.

   

DEUTSCH

ANLEITUNG

Schrauben Sie den Adapter an die 8-in-1
Water Pressure Gun InnovaGoods® und
schließen Sie den Schlauch, bei
geschlossenem Wasserhahn, an.
Am oberen Schalter können 3 Funktionen
eingestellt werden: geschlossen, normaler
Strahl und Wasserstrahl mit Seife. Auch
die Wassermenge kann anhand des
Schalters reguliert werden.
Drehen Sie die Düse, um eine der 8
Wasserstrahlarten einzustellen:

1.Druckwasserstrahl
2.Präzisionsstrahl
3.Dunst
4.Regen  
5.Im Winkel sprühen
6.Horizontales Sprühen
7.Vertikales Sprühen  
8.Befeuchten

Die 8-in-1 Water Pressure Gun
InnovaGoods® verfügt über einen Tank,
der mit Seife, Insektenvernichtungsmittel
oder Düngemittel befüllt werden kann.
Wählen Sie diese Funktion am oberen
Schalter.

WARNUNG

Dieses Produkt ist kein Hausmüll, folgen Sie
den Umweltschutzbestimmungen für dessen
Entsorgung. Dieses Gerät ist nur für den
privaten Gebrauch geeignet. Das Gerät ist
nicht für den Gebrauch durch Kinder oder
Menschen mit eingeschränkten körperlichen
oder geistigen Fähigkeiten bestimmt, es sei
denn sie werden von einem für Ihre
Sicherheit verantwortlichen Erwachsenen
beaufsichtigt.

   

ITALIANO
ISTRUZIONI

Avvitare l'adattatore per pompe su 8-in-1
Water Pressure Gun InnovaGoods® e, con
il rubinetto chiuso, collegare la pompa.
Il comando superiore ha 3 posizioni:
chiuso, getto normale e getto con sapone.
Si può regolare anche l'entrata dell'acqua.
Si può scegliere tra 8 tipi di getto girando
la bocchetta:

1.Getto di acqua a pressione 
2.Getto di precisione
3.Nebbia 
4.Pioggia
5.Spruzzo ad angolo 
6.Spruzzo orizzontale
7.Spruzzo verticale 
8.Umidificatore

8-in-1 Water Pressure Gun InnovaGoods®
dispone di un contenitore di deposito,
riempirlo con sapone, insetticida o
fertilizzante e selezionare la posizione dul
comando superiore.

AVVERTENZE

Questo prodotto non è un rifiuto domestico,
seguire le norme ambientali in vigore per il

corretto smaltimento. Questo apparecchio è
adatto esclusivamente per un utilizzo
domestico. Questo dispositivo non è
progettato per essere usato da bambini o
persone con capacità fisiche o psichiche
limitate, eccetto se si trovano sotto la
custodia di un adulto responsabile della loro
sicurezza.

   

PORTUGUÊS
INSTRUÇÕES

Enrosque o adaptador para mangueira em
8-in-1 Water Pressure Gun InnovaGoods®
e, com a torneira fechada, conete a
mangueira.
O comando superior tem 3 posições:
fechado, jato normal e jato com sabão.
Também pode regular a entrada de água.
Pode escolher entre 8 tipos de jato girando
a agulheta:

1.Jato de água à pressão  
2.Jato de precisão  
3.Neblina  
4.Chuva  
5.Spray em ângulo  
6.Spray horizontal  
7.Spray vertical  
8.Humedecedor

8-in-1 Water Pressure Gun InnovaGoods®
dispõe de um depósito, encha-o com
sabão, inseticida ou fertilizante e
selecione essa posição no comando
superior.

ADVERTÊNCIAS

Este produto não é um resíduo doméstico.
Siga as normas ambientais em vigor para a
sua reciclagem. Trata-se de um aparelho
apenas indicado para o uso doméstico. Este
dispositivo não foi concebido para ser
utilizado por crianças ou pessoas com
capacidades físicas ou psíquicas limitadas, a
não ser que contem com a supervisão de um
adulto responsável pela sua segurança.

   

NEDERLANDS
INSTRUCTIES

Schroef de slangadapter in de 8-in-1 Water
Pressure Gun InnovaGoods®, en sluit, met
de kraan dicht, de slang aan.
De bediening bovenop heeft 3 posities:
gesloten, normale straal en straal met
zeep. U kunt ook de watertoevoer regelen.
U kunt kiezen uit 8 types stralen door aan
het mondstuk te draaien: 

1.Hogedrukstraal
2.Precisiestraal
3.Mist
4.Regen
5.Spuit onder een hoek
6.Horizontale sproeier
7.Verticale sproeier
8.Luchtbevochtiger

 8-in-1 Water Pressure Gun InnovaGoods®
heeft een reservoir, vul het met zeep,
insecticide of fertilizer en selecteer die
positie op de bediening bovenop. 

WAARSCHUWINGEN

Dit product is geen huishoudelijk afval, volg
milieuvoorschriften voor recycling. Alleen
geschikt voor huishoudelijk gebruik. Dit
apparaat is niet ontworpen om te gebruiken
door kinderen of mensen met een
lichamelijke of geestelijke beperkt, met
uitzondering van mogelijkheden die worden
begeleid door een volwassene die
verantwoordelijk is voor hun veiligheid.

   

POLSKI
INSTRUKCJA

Przykręć adapter do pistoletu
nawadniającego 8-in-1 Water Pressure
Gun InnovaGoods® i podłącz wąż, po
upewnieniu się, że zawór jest zamknięty.
Górna kontrolka posiada 3 pozycje:
zamkniętą, normalną oraz opcję z
detergentem/mydłem. Możesz także
regulować pobranie wody.
Wybierz pomiędzy 8 rodzajami strumienia
poprzez przekręcanie dyszy:

1.Strumień ciśnieniowy
2.Strumień precyzyjny
3.Mgła
4.Deszcz
5.Podlewanie pod kątem
6.Podlewanie poziome
7.Podlewanie pionowe 
8.Nawilżanie

8-in-1 Water Pressure Gun InnovaGoods®
wyposażony jest w zbiornik, który można
napełnić detergentem/mydłem, środkiem
owadobójczym lub nawożącym. Aby
rozpylać zawartość zbiornika, należy
wybrać odpowiedni tryb na górnej
kontrolce.

OSTRZEŻENIA

Ten produkt nie jest odpadem z gospodarstwa
domowego, przestrzegaj istniejące przepisy o
ochronie środowiska w celu recyklingu.
Wyłącznie do użytku domowego. To
urządzenie nie jest przeznaczone dla dzieci
ani osób o ograniczonych zdolnościach
fizycznych lub umysłowych, chyba, że są
nadzorowane przez dorosłych,
odpowiedzialnych za ich bezpieczeństwo.

   

MAGYAR
HASZNÁLATI UTASÍTÁS

Csavarja be a 8-in-1 Water Pressure Gun
InnovaGoods®-t a víznyomás-pisztolyba,
és a csaptelep elzárásával csatlakoztassa

a tömlőt.
A felső vezérlés 3 pozícióval rendelkezik:
zárt, normál sugárhajtású és szappanos
vízsugár. A vízbevitel szabályozása is
lehetséges.
8 féle sugárforrás közül választhat a
fúvóka forgatásával:

1.Nyomás alatt álló vízsugár
2.Precíziós sugár
3.Ködölő
4.Eső
5.Spray egy szögben
6.Vízszintes szórás
7.Függőleges szórás
8.Párásító

A 8-in-1 Water Pressure Gun
InnovaGoods® tartállyal rendelkezik,
melyet megtölthet szappannal,
rovarirtóval, vagy műtrágyával és ennek
megfelelően választhat pozíciót a felső
vezérlésben.

FIGYELMEZTETÉSEK

Ez a termék nem háztartási hulladék,
újrahasznosításnál kövesse a
környezetvédelmi előírásokat. Otthoni
használatra alkalmas. Ezt a készüléket
gyermekek, vagy korlátozott testi vagy
pszichés képességűek csak felnőtt
felügyelete mellett használhatják, aki vigyáz
épségükre.

   

ROMÂNĂ
INSTRUCȚIUNI

Cuplați adaptorul pentru furtun la 8-in-1
Water Pressure Gun InnovaGoods® și, cu
robinetul închis, conectați furtunul.
Telecomanda superioară are 3 poziții:
închis, jet normal și jet cu săpun. De
asemenea, puteți regla și intrarea apei.
Puteți alege dintre 8 tipuri de jet rotind
duza:

1.Jet de presiune
2.Jet de precizie
3.Ceață
4.Ploaie
5.Pulverizare în unghi
6.Pulverizare orizontală
7.Pulverizare verticală
8.Umidificator

8-in-1 Water Pressure Gun InnovaGoods®
este prevăzut cu un rezervor. Umpleți-l cu
săpun, insecticid sau îngrășământ și
alegeți poziția dorită folosind
telecomanda superioară.

ATENŢIE!

Acest produs nu este un deşeu menajer,
urmaţi reglementările de mediu în vigoare
pentru a-l recicla. Potrivit numai pentru uz
casnic. Acest dispozitiv nu este conceput
pentru a-l folosi copiii sau persoanele cu
capacităţi fizice sau psihice limitate,
exceptând atunci când sunt însoţiţi de un
adult responsabil de siguranţa lor.

   

DANSK
BRUGSANVISNING

Skru slangetilslutningen på  8-in-1 Water
Pressure Gun InnovaGoods® og, tilslut
slangen, mens der er lukket for
vandhavene.
Der er 3 indstillinger på den øverste
kontroldel: lukket, normalt tryk, tryk med
sæbe. Du kan også regulere vandindtaget.
Du kan vælge mellem 8 typer tryk ved at
rotere strålspidsen:

1.Vand med tryk
2.Præcisionstryk
3.Damp
4.Regn
5.Sprøjt i vinkel
6.Sprøjt horisontalt 
7.Sprøjt vertikalt
8.Fugt

 8-in-1 Water Pressure Gun InnovaGoods®
har en tank, som du kan fylde med sæbe,
insetmiddel eller ukrudsmiddel, og
derefter vælge den indstilling på den
øverste kontroldel. 

ANBEFALINGER

Dette produkt er ikke husholdningsaffald, følg
gældende miljøregler for genbrug. Kun egnet
til husholdningsbrug. Denne enhed er ikke
designet til at blive håndteret af børn eller
personer med begrænset fysisk eller mental
kapacitet, medmindre de er under opsyn af en
voksen, ansvarlig for deres sikkerhed.

   

SVENSKA
ANVISNINGAR

Skruva adaptern till bevattningspistolen
8-in-1 Water Pressure Gun InnovaGoods®
och, när kranen är avstängd, koppla in
slangen.
Övre kontrollen har 3 positioner: stängd,
normal samt med rengöringsmedel/tvål.
Du kan även reglera vattenintaget.
Välj mellan 8 typer av stråle genom att
vrida på munstycket:

1.Tryckvattenstråle  
2.Precisionsstråle  
3.Dimma  
4.Regn
5.Vinkelsprayning
6.Horisontal sprayning
7.Vertikal sprayning 
8.Fuktning

8-in-1 Water Pressure Gun InnovaGoods®
är utrustad med behållare som kan fyllas
med rengöringsmedel/tvål, insekts- eller
gödningsmedel. För att använda
innehållet i behållaren, ställ in rätt läge på
övre kontrollen.



8·in·1 Water Pressure Gun InnovaGoods®  -  Home Garden
VARNINGAR

Denna produkt är inte hushållsavfall, så följ
miljönormerna för återvinning. Enbart för
hemmabruk. Denna apparat är inte ämnad för
barn eller människor med fysiska och
mentala handikapp, förutom om de hela tiden
övervakas av en vuxen som har ansvar för
deras säkerhet.

   

SUOMI
OHJEET

Pyöritä letkuadapteri 8-in-1 Water
Pressure Gun InnovaGoods®
-painepesuriin ja liitä letkuun hanan
ollessa kiinni.
Yläsäätimessä on 3 asentoa: kiinni,
normaali suihku ja saippuasuihku. Voit
myös säädellä veden ottoa.
Valittavissa on 8 erilaista suihkua
kääntämällä suutinta: 

1.Painevesisuihku
2.Tarkkuussuihku
3.Sumu
4.Sade
5.Kulmasuihke
6.Horisontaalinen suihke
7.Vertikaalinen suihke
8.Kosteutus

 8-in-1 Water Pressure Gun InnovaGoods®
sisältää säiliön, johon voi laittaa
saippuaa, torjunta-ainetta tai
ravinneliuosta, valitse sitten oikea asento
yläsäätimestä. 

VAROITUKSET

Tämä tuote ei kuulu kotitalousjätteisiin,
noudata paikallisia ympäristömääräyksiä sen
kierrättämiseksi. Sopii vain
kotitalouskäyttöön. Tätä laitetta ei ole
suunniteltu lasten tai fyysisesti tai henkisesti
rajoittuneiden henkilöiden käytettäväksi
muutoin kuin turvallisuudesta vastaavan
aikuisen valvonnassa.

   

LIETUVIŲ 
INSTRUKCIJOS

Įsukite žarnos adapterį į 8-in-1 Water
Pressure Gun InnovaGoods® ir su
uždengtu dangteliu, prijunkite žarną.
Viršutinė kontrolės dalis turi 3 pozicijas:
uždaryta, normali srovė ir srovė su muilu.
Jūs galite reguliuoti vandens stiprumą. 
Jūs galite rinktis tarp 8 skirtingų srovės
tipų sukdami galvutę:

1.Koncentruota vandens čiurkšlė
2.Tiksli vandens srovė
3.Rūkas
4.Lietus
5.Purškimas kampu
6.Horizontalus purškimas
7.Vertikalus purškimas
8.Drėkinimas

8-in-1 Water Pressure Gun InnovaGoods® 
turi talpą, kurią galite pripildyti muilu ar
dezinfekatoriumi ir pasirinkite poziciją
viršutinėje kontrolės dalyje.

ĮSPĖJIMAS

Šis produktas - tai ne buitinė atlieka, todėl
vadovaukitės aplinkosaugos standartai norint
jį perdirbti. Tinka tik naudojimui namuose.
Šis įrenginys nėra skirtas vaikams arba
žmonėms su fizine ar psichine negalia,
nebent juos prižiūri suaugusysis, atsakingas
už jų saugumą.

   

NORSK
BRUKSANVISNING

Skru slangeadapteren inn i 8-in-1 Water
Pressure Gun InnovaGoods®, med tappen
lukket kobler du til slangen. 
Den øvre kontrollen har 3 innstillinger:
lukket, normal stråle og stråle med såpe.
Du kan også regulere vannintaket.
Ved å rotere dysen kan du velge mellom 8
typer stråler: 

1.Trykkvannstråle
2.Presisjonstråle
3.Tåke
4.Regn
5.Spray i en vinkel
6.Horisontal spray
7.Vertikal spray
8.Luftfukter

 8-in-1 Water Pressure Gun InnovaGoods®
har en tank, fyll den med såpe,
insektsmiddel eller gjødsel og velg
posisjonen i den øvre kontrollen.

ADVARSLER

Dette produktet er ikke husholdningsavfall,
så følg miljøkravene til gjenvinning. Egnet
bare for bruk i hjemmet. Denne enheten er
ikke beregnet for bruk av barn eller
mennesker med fysiske eller mentale
funksjonsnedsettelser, med mindre de er
under oppsyn av en voksen som er ansvarlig
for deres sikkerhet.

   

SLOVENŠČINA
NAVODILA

Privijte adapter za cev na 8-in-1 Water
Pressure Gun InnovaGoods® in ga, pri
zaprti pipi, povežite s cevjo.
Zgornji upravljalnik ima 3 položaje: zaprto,
normalni curek in curek z milom. Prav
tako lahko regulirate vnos vode.
Z vrtenjem šobe lahko izbirate med 8
vrstami curka:

1.Vodni curek pod tlakom

2.Natančni curek
3.Megla
4.Dež
5.Razpršilo pod kotom
6.Vodoravno razpršilo
7.Vertikalno razpršilo
8.Vlaženje       

8-in-1 Water Pressure Gun
InnovaGoods® ima rezervoar, ki ga lahko
napolnite z milom, insekticidom ali
gnojilom in izberite enega izmed zgoraj
navedenih vrst curka.

OPOZORILA

Ta izdelek ni gospodinjski odpadek, sledite
okoljskim normam, ki so veljavne za njegovo
reciklažo. Samo za uporabo v gospodinjstvu.
Ta naprava ni oblikovana za otroško uporabo
ali uporabo oseb z omejenimi fizičnimi ali
psihičnimi sposobnostmi, razen če so pod
varnostnim nadzorom odrasle osebe.

   

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΆ
ΟΔΗΓΙΕΣ     

Βιδώστε τον προσαρμογέα για λάστιχο
σωλήνα στο 8-in-1 Water Pressure Gun
InnovaGoods® και, με τη βρύση κλειστή,
συνδέστε το λάστιχο. 
Το επάνω χειριστήριο έχει 3 θέσεις:
κλειστό, κανονικός πίδακας και πίδακας
με σαπούνι. Μπορείτε επίσης να
ρυθμίσετε την είσοδο του νερού. 
Μπορείτε να επιλέξετε ανάμεσα σε 8
τύπους πίδακα περιστρέφοντας το
ακροφύσιο:    

1.Πίδακας νερού υπό πίεση     
2.Πίδακας ακριβείας     
3.Ομίχλη     
4.Βροχή     
5.Ψεκασμός υπό γωνία     
6.Οριζόντιαος ψεκασμός     
7.Κατακόρυφος ψεκασμός     
8.Υγραντήρας    

Το 8-in-1 Water Pressure Gun
InnovaGoods® διαθέτει ένα δοχείο,
γεμίστε το με σαπούνι, εντομοκτόνο ή
λίπασμα και επιλέξτε αυτή τη θέση στο
επάνω χειριστήριο.

ΠΡΟΕΙΔΟΠΟΙΉΣΕΙΣ

Το προϊόν αυτό δεν προορίζεται για οικιακά
απορρίμματα και θα πρέπει να ακολουθήσετε
τα περιβαλλοντικά πρότυπα ανακύκλωσης
Κατάλληλο μόνο για οικιακή χρήση. Αυτή η
συσκευή δεν έχει σχεδιαστεί για χρήση από
παιδιά ή άτομα με σωματική και διανοητική
αναπηρία, εκτός και αν βρίσκονται πλήρως
υπό την επίβλεψη ενός ενήλικα, που
καθίσταται υπεύθυνος για την ασφάλειά τους

   

ČEŠTINA
INSTRUKCE

Našroubujte adaptér na 8-in-1 Water
Pressure Gun InnovaGoods® a na vypnutý
kohoutek našroubujte celou hadici.
Horní objímka má 3 pozice: vypnuto,
normální proud, proud se saponátem.
Také můžete nastavit sílu proudu vody.
Zvolte si jeden z 8 druhů proudu
prostřednictvím otočení hlavicí:

1.Tlakový proud
2.Přesný proud
3.Hustá mlha
4.Déšť
5.Sprej pod úhlem
6.Horizontální sprej
7.Vertikální sprej
8.Zvlhčovač

8-in-1 Water Pressure Gun InnovaGoods®
má nádržku, naplňte ji čisticím
prostředkem, insekticidem nebo hnojivem
a nastavte si na horní objímce, že se má
přidávat do vody.

UPOZORN?NÍ

Nevyhazujte tento přístroj do komunálního
odpadu. Při jeho recyklaci se řiďte platnými
normami pro ochranu životního prostředí.
Vhodné pouze pro domácí použití. Děti a
osoby se sníženou schopností pohybu a
orientace by neměly manipulovat s tímto
zařízením bez dohledu zodpovědné dospělé
osoby, která zaručí jejich bezpečí.

   

БЪЛГАРСКИ
ИНСТРУКЦИИ

Завъртете адаптера за маркуч към
8-in-1 Water Pressure Gun InnovaGoods®
и свържете маркуча със затворен
кран.
Горният край има 3 позиции: затворен,
нормална струя и струя със сапун.
Можете и да регулирате силата на
водата.
Можете да изберете между 8 вида
струя, като завъртите приставката за
спрей:

1.Водна струя под налягане
2.Прецизна струя
3.Мъгла
4.Дъжд
5.Спрей под ъгъл
6.Хоризонтален спрей
7.Вертикален спрей
8.Овлажнител

8-in-1 Water Pressure Gun InnovaGoods®
има резервоар, напълнете го със
сапун, инсектицид или тор и изберете
тази позиция на горния край.

ПРЕДУПРЕЖДЕНИЯ

Този продукт не е битов отпадък, затова
следвайте действащите екологични
стандарти за рециклиране. Подходящ
само за използване удома Това
устройство не е предназначено за
позлване от деца или лица с ограничени
физически и психически способности,
освен ако не са под надзора на възрастен,

отговарящ за тяхната безопасност.

   

HRVATSKI
UPUTE

Uvrnite adapter za crijevo u 8-in-1 Water
Pressure Gun InnovaGoods® i, dok je
slavina zavrnuta, spojite crijevo.
Gornji upravljač ima 3 položaja: zavrnuto,
obični mlaz i mlaz sa sapunom. Moguće je
upravljati i unosom vode.
Možete odabrati jednu od 8 vrsta mlaza
okretanjem mlaznice:

1.Vodeni mlaz pod pritiskom 
2.Precizni mlaz 
3.Maglica
4.Kiša
5.Raspršivanje pod kutom  
6.Horizontalno raspršivanje  
7.Vertikalno raspršivanje
8.Ovlaživač

8-in-1 Water Pressure Gun InnovaGoods®
sadrži spremnik. Napunite ga sapunom,
insekticidom ili gnojivom i odaberite taj
položaj na gornjem upravljaču.

UPOZORENJA

Ovaj proizvod nije kućanski otpad, u skladu je
s ekološkim propisima koji se tiču njegove
reciklaže. Prikladan je samo za kućnu
uporabu. Ova sprava nije namijenjena djeci ili
osobama s ograničenim fizičkim ili psihičkim
sposobnostima, sve dok nisu pod nadzorom
odrasle osobe koja je odgovorna za njihovu
sigurnost.

   

SLOVENČINA
INŠTRUKCIE

Naskrutkujte adaptér na 8-in-1 Water
Pressure Gun InnovaGoods® a na vypnutý
kohútik naskrutkujte celú hadicu.
Horná objímka má 3 pozície: vypnuté,
normálne prúd, prúd so saponátom. Tiež
môžete nastaviť silu prúdu vody.
Zvoľte si jeden z 8 druhov prúdu
prostredníctvom otočenia hlavicou:

1.Tlakový prúd
2.Presný prúd
3.Hustá hmla
4.Dážď
5.Sprej pod uhlom
6.Horizontálny sprej
7.Vertikálny sprej
8.Zvlhčovač

8-in-1 Water Pressure Gun InnovaGoods®
má nádržku, naplňte ju čistiacim
prostriedkom, insekticídom alebo
hnojivom a nastavte si na hornej objímke,
že sa má pridávať do vody.

UPOZORNENIE

Nevyhadzujte tento prístroj do komunálneho
odpadu. Pri jeho recyklácii sa riaďte platnými
normami pre ochranu životného prostredia.
Vhodné len pre domáce použitie. Deti a osoby
so zníženou schopnosťou pohybu a orientácie
by nemali manipulovať s týmto zariadením
bez dohľadu zodpovednej osoby, ktorá zaručí
ich bezpečie.

   

EESTI
JUHISED

Kinnitage vooliku adapter 8-in-1 Water
Pressure Gun InnovaGoods®-ga ja ühenda
voolik suletud kraaniga.
Ülemisel juhtorganil on 3 asendit: suletud,
normaalne juga ja juga koos seebiga. Sul
on võimalus reguleerida vee juurdevoolu.
Sul on võimalus valida 8 joa tüübi vahel
pihusti düüsi keeramisega:

1.Survestatud veejuga
2.Täpne veejuga
3.Udu
4.Vihm
5.Nurga all pihustamine
6.Horisontaalne pihustamine
7.Vertikaalne pihustamine
8.Niisutamine

8-in-1 Water Pressure Gun InnovaGoods®
omab mahutit, täitke see seebiga,
putukatõrje vahendiga või väetisega ja
valige vastav asend ülemiselt
juhtimisorganilt.

HOIATUSED

See seade ei ole majapidamisprügi, seega
järgige taaskasutuse ja ümbertöötlemise
keskkonnastandardeid. Sobib vaid
kodukasutuseks. See seade ei ole mõeldud
laste või füüsilise või vaimse puudega isiku
poolt kasutamiseks, välja arvatud juhul, kui
neid juhendab täiskasvanu, kes vastutab
nende turvalisuse eest.

   

РУССКИЙ
ИНСТРУКЦИИ

Прикрутите переходник для шланга в
пистолет 8-in-1 Water Pressure Gun
InnovaGoods® и, при закрытом кране,
подсоедините шланг.
Верхний переключатель имеет 3
положения: закрыто, обычная струя и
струя с мылом. Также можно
регулировать вход воды.
Можно выбирать до 8 видов струй,
поворачивая наконечник:

1.Струя воды под давлением
2.Точная струя
3.Туман
4.Дождь
5.Спрей под углом
6.Горизонтальный спрей
7.Вертикальный спрей
8.Распыление

Пистолет 8-in-1 Water Pressure Gun
InnovaGoods® оснащен резервуаром
для моющего средства, инсектицидов
и удобрений; наполните его и
выберите соответствующую позицию
на верхнем переключателе.

ПРЕДУПРЕЖДЕНИЯ

Данное устройство не является бытовым
мусором, соблюдайте действующие
нормативы по его утилизации.
Исключительно для домашнего
использования. Данное устройство не
разработано для управления детьми или
людьми с ограниченными физическими
или психическими способностями, за
исключением случаев управления под
наблюдением взрослых или опекунов,
ответственных за безопасность.

   

LATVIEŠU
INSTRUKCIJA

Uzskrūvējiet šļūtenes adapteri uz 8-in-1
Water Pressure Gun InnovaGoods® un,
kad ūdenskrāns ir aizgriezts, savienojiet
ar šļūteni.
Šļūtenes augšpuse ir pagriežama 3
pozīcijās: slēgtā veidā, parastā ūdens
strūklā un strūklā ar putām. Turklāt jūs
varat regulēt arī ūdens daudzumu.
Grozot sprauslu, jūs varat izvēlēties no 8
strūklu veidiem:

1.Ūdens strūkla ar spiedienu
2.Taisna ūdens strūkla
3.Miglveida
4.Lietusveida
5.Leņķī izsmidzināma strūkla
6.Horizontāla smidzināšana
7.Vertikāla smidzināšana
8.Mitrinātājs

8-in-1 Water Pressure Gun InnovaGoods®
ir ierīkots uzkrājējs, piepildiet to ar
ziepēm, insekticīdiem vai mēslotāju un
izvēlieties vēlamo pozīciju uz šļūtenes
augšpuses.

BRĪDINĀJUMI

Šis produkts nav sadzīves atkritumi, tāpēc
ievērojiet vides standartus tā pārstrādei.
Piemērots tikai mājsaimniecības vajadzībām.
Šī ierīce nav paredzēta lietošanai bērniem vai
personām ar fiziska vai garīga rakstura
traucējumiem, ja vien viņus neuzrauga
pieaugušais, kas atbild par viņu drošību.
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